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Fr. Vincent R. Capodanno
Assembly #3019

First Name

PETER
ROGER
ANDREW
JOHN
THOMAS
ROBERT
ERVIN
JOHN
DAVID
HAROLD
THADDEUS
JAMES
ANTHONY
WILLIAM
MONTE
GARY
GARY
DAVID
THOMAS
ROBERT
JOSEPH
WILLIAM
DALE
JEROME
ALFRED
KEVIN
MANUEL
DENNIS
WILLIAM
MICHAEL
RICHARD
JOSEPH
PAUL
ALBERT
CARL
CHARLES
JOHN
JAMES
JEREMY
PATRICK
PAUL
JOHN
ROBERT
THOMAS
LOUIS
STEPHEN
DOUGLAS
GARY

Middle

Name

Last Name

ALDRICH
ANDERSON
ANTUSH
ATKINS
BANNER
BATT
BISLICH
BISS
BOGNER
BOGNER
CAMPBELL
CLEARY
COLLINS
COMERFORD
COX
CRONE
CRONE
CULP
DAKE
DAVENPORT
DAVIS
DAW
DELGADO
DIEDERICH
DIVENCENZO
DOHERTY
DOMINGUEZ
DONAHUE
DORMER
DOWNIE
FABER
FAIR
FERGUSON
FERRIE
FILIPIAK
FINK
FOLEY
FOSTER
FOSTER
FOSTER
FRANZ
FRITZ
FRITZ
FUMICH
GAETA
GARAPIC
GIGLIOTTI
GILLESPIE

JR

Suffix



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

RICHARD
RAYMOND
HENRY
JOSEPH
JANISON
VINCENT
WILLIAM
RICHARD
RODNEY
JOHN
MATTHEW
STEVEN
GIOVANNI
JAMES
JOHN
EDWARD
ADAM
GARY
RICHARD
ROBERT
JAMES
THEODORE
MARTIN
RICHARD
TERRENCE
ROBERT
ROGER
ALFRED

CHRISTOPHE
R

MICHAEL
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
RAYMOND
MATTHEW
MARTIN
BOBBY
ANDREW
NICKOLAS

CHRISTOPHE
R

MICHAEL

CHRISTOPHE
R

MICHAEL
FRANK
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
WILLIAM
ANDREW
NORMAN

E
DALE
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GONSER
GREGORIUS
GRIMES
HARTMAN
HENRY

HETHERINGTON

HODGE
HOKANSON
HORN
HOUSE
HUPP
HUPP
1ZZO
JUDGE
JURCO
KILLEEN
KLEMENS
KLEMENS
KOPP
KRIVOS
KUITE
LAPPONI
LASKA
LAUBENTHAL
LEAHY
LEITHER
LIPFIRD
MAKSELAN
MAKSELAN

MALINAS
MASHENSIC
MASTANDREA
MAYHER

MC CONAGHY
MCCLINTOCK
MCGINTY
MEADOWS
MISENCIK
MODOCK
MONTELEONE

MUCIC
NAGEL

NICHOLS
PEDICINI
POHORENCE
POSAVAD
POzzI
PRESNAR
PRICE

RAK

RAK

JR

JR

JR



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

ROGER
THOMAS
RONALD
GEORGE
NICHOLAS
KENNETH
JOSEPH
JEFFREY
HERBERT
BRIAN
JOSEPH
ROBERT
DAVID
TERRENCE
JEROME
THOMAS
THEODORE
GREGORY
STANLEY
KENRITH

CHRISTOPHE
R

KENNETH
EDWARD
EDWARD
DAVID
GABRIEL
LAWRENCE
DAVID

> D

RAMIREZ
RASZKA
RICE
RUSSELL
SCHNEIDER

SCHNIEGENBERG

SCIARRILLO
SIEFKE

SILL

SMITH
SOLOMON
SOLOMON
THOMASSON
TOBIN
TOMASHESK
TROTTO
VANYO
WASACZ
WASACZ
WILLIAMS
YACOBOZZI

YACOBOZZI
YURSKY
ZAJAC
ZARRELLI
ZERKOWSK
ZIGMUND
ZUNIS

JR



